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Plaats

Type onroerend goed
Slaapkamers
Badkamers

Grond

Ruimte

Zwembad

Orientatie

Zicht

PRIS: 275,000.00 €
REF.: S-4712

Costa Blanca Booking

Albir

Apartment

3

1

0m?

84m?

Noordoost

Aan het zwembad

Avenida del Albir 56, 03581 Albir (Alicante) - Spain. Tel.: +34 966 864 150. Fax: (+34) 966 864 078. E-mail: sale@costablancabooking.com
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Costa Blanca Booking
Avenida del Albir 56, 03581 Albir (Alicante) - Spain. Tel.: +34 966 864 150. Fax: (+34) 966 864 078. E-mail: sale@costablancabooking.com




